Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

310f31
0
52,727
23
0.00%

Official Results

Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Jackson County
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President United States
Vote For 1

D Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz
L Chas Oliver / Mike ter Maat
G Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware
C Randall Terry / Stephen E. Broden
R Donald J. Trump / JD Vance
| Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis
| Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia
| Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole
| Peter Sonsk / Lauren Onak
Write-In Totals
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Senate United States
Vote For 1

D Ty Pinkins

R Roger F. Wicker

Write-In Totals
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Official Results

Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Jackson County

TOTAL
15,469

143
102

31
36,376
12

32

216

29

87
52,727
310f31

TOTAL
14,932

37,059
140
52,727
310f31

4th Congressional District US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1

R Mike Ezell

D Craig Elliot Raybon

Write-In Totals
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
38,288

13,698
143
52,727
310f31

Supreme Court District 2(Southern) Position 2 Supreme Court Justice

Vote For 1
TOTAL

NP Dawn H. Beam 22,630
NP David P. Sullivan 24,474
Write-In Totals 520

Contest Totals 52,727

Precincts Reporting 31 of 31
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Summary Results Report Official Results

2024 General Election Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
November 5, 2024 Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Jackson County

District 5 Position 2 Court of Appeals Judge

Vote For 1
TOTAL

NP lan Baker 7,721
NP Jennifer T. Schloegel 13,075
NP Amy Lassitter St. Pe' 28,025
Write-In Totals 301

Contest Totals 52,727

Precincts Reporting 31 of 31

Election Commissioner District 03 Election Commissioner_District 03

Vote For 1
TOTAL
| Debra Loris Hodges 8,346
Write-In Totals 106
Contest Totals 9,769
Precincts Reporting 9 0of9

School Board Member School District OSAT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

| Clayton Russell 1,567
| Kacee T. Waters 2,953
Write-In Totals 39

Contest Totals 5,043

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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