

Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Official Results
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
Jackson County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	31 of 31
Registered Voters - Total	0
Ballots Cast - Total	52,727
Ballots Cast - Blank	23
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%

Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Official Results
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
Jackson County

President United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
D Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz	15,469
L Chas Oliver / Mike ter Maat	143
G Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware	102
C Randall Terry / Stephen E. Broden	31
R Donald J. Trump / JD Vance	36,376
I Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis	12
I Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia	32
I Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole	216
I Peter Sonsk / Lauren Onak	29
Write-In Totals	87
Contest Totals	52,727
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31

Senate United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
D Ty Pinkins	14,932
R Roger F. Wicker	37,059
Write-In Totals	140
Contest Totals	52,727
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31

4th Congressional District US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
R Mike Ezell	38,288
D Craig Elliot Raybon	13,698
Write-In Totals	143
Contest Totals	52,727
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31

Supreme Court District 2(Southern) Position 2 Supreme Court Justice

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NP Dawn H. Beam	22,630
NP David P. Sullivan	24,474
Write-In Totals	520
Contest Totals	52,727
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31

District 5 Position 2 Court of Appeals Judge

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NP Ian Baker	7,721
NP Jennifer T. Schloegel	13,075
NP Amy Lassitter St. Pe'	28,025
Write-In Totals	301
Contest Totals	52,727
Precincts Reporting	31 of 31

Election Commissioner District 03 Election Commissioner_District 03

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
I Debra Loris Hodges	8,346
Write-In Totals	106
Contest Totals	9,769
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9

School Board Member School District OSAT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
I Clayton Russell	1,567
I Kacee T. Waters	2,953
Write-In Totals	39
Contest Totals	5,043
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2